
S E R V I C E S  &  P R I C E S

DOGS CATS

0 - 5 k g  
Short   

 Long     

Size 
Guide

Coat
Type

Premium 
Bath

Summer 
Clip

Full 
Grooming

Hand 
Scissoring 

$40    

$50    
$ 8 0 $ 1 0 0 $ 1 2 0

5 - 1 0 k g  
Short   

 Long     

$45    

$55    

1 0 - 1 5 k g  
Short   

 Long     

$55    

$65   

Short   

 Long     
1 5 - 2 0 k g  

$65    

$75   

$ 9 0 $ 1 1 0 $ 1 3 0

Short   

 Long     
2 0 - 3 0 k g  

$80    

$90   

Short   

 Long     
3 0 - 4 0 k g  

$95    

$105  

> 4 0 k g  
Short   

 Long     

$110+  

$120+  

$ 1 0 0 $ 1 2 0 $ 1 4 0

$ 1 1 0 $ 1 3 0 $ 1 5 0

$ 1 4 0 $ 1 6 0 N / A

$ 1 6 0 $ 1 8 0 N / A

N / A$ 1 8 0 + $ 2 0 0 +

SPA

Premium Bath: We redefine the bath service! We believe your dog should
enjoy the full package every time with reasonable price. Services include nail
clipping & polishing, ears (ear plucking included) & eyes, sanitary area
trimming and paw trimming, anal gland expression, a touch of cologne to
finish.

Summer Clip: Cool, sharp. Perfect for summer and those who wants easy
maintenance. Short length for full body and legs, 6.4mm length is the longest.
Scissor finish on face and tail. 

Full Grooming: The most popular choice. Combine the style  with the easy
maintenance, short on body, scissor finish on legs, face and tail to your
favourite style.

Hand Scissoring: Breeding Style/ Asian Fusion. This is what makes us different.
Your pet need to visit us at least once every 5 weeks to maintain the style.

S: <15kg  L: >15kg, but less than 35kg

Rainbow Cube

 Type

Macaroon

 Small  Large

$35 $55

Magic Flower $35

$35

$55

$55

*SPA service must be go along with
Premium Bath service.

Matted/Knotted
Matted / Knotted From $20

Matted / Knotted fee applies even if the
matted/knotted hair is shaved/trimmed due to
the extra care and handling required.

If we assess that matts can be brushed out, an
additional $50 per hour fee applies.

Extra
Dog: (S: 0-15kg      L: >15kg)   Cat: C

Nail Clip & Polish
Ear Clean / Plucking

Face Trim

De-Shedding

Colouring (availability upon request)

Double Coat

Poodle Feet

Teeth Brushing

Specialty Shampoo

$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$15

 $20

S                   L                 C 
$20
$20

$30
$30
$30

$30
$20

 $20

Size 
Guide

Coat
Type

Premium
Bath

Full 
Groom

Deluxe 
Bath

A d u l t  

K i t t e n  

Short

Medium

Long

$80

$90

$100+

( < 4 k g )  
$60

$130

$150

$170+

$90

$100

$110

$120

$80

Premium Bath: Services include gentle cleaning
shampoo & conditioner, blow dry, brush out, ears
and eyes cleaning, nail clipping and paw trimming. 

Deluxe Bath:  Premium Bath Service + Degreasing
Treatment + PH Neutraliser + Anti Static Spray to
finish. 

Full Groom: Bath Service + Styling. 

*NO CAGE. NO SEDATION. COMPLETE HAND WASH
AND GENTLE BLOW DRY ONLY.  

$20
$20

N/A
$20
N/A

$30
$20

 $20

Note
To achieve the best experience, please allow
10 to 15 mins for consultation on drop-off
and pick-up.
Late cancellation or late pick up fees may
apply.
Prices may increase due to the hair length
or coat condition, additional brushing time
and pet's behaviour during the groom. 

we groom
 with lov

e

 

Box Hill    |    St Kilda

Handling / Aggressive Fee All From  $20


